08:00
08:45

09:45
10:30

11:25
12:10

13:50
14:35

15:35
16:20

17:00
17:30
18:00
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00
22:30
23:30
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Schedule Year 11

Maths

Maths

Ethics

Ethics

English

Social Studies

Club Activities

Dinner

Homework

Night rest

English

German

Spanish
Spanish

P-Seminar

P-Seminar

W-Seminar

W-Seminar

Dinner

Homework

Night rest

German

German

History

History

Maths

Biology

Economics & Law

Economics & Law

Room Check

Remedial Teaching

Dinner

Homework

Night rest

English
English

Geography
Geography

Remedial Teaching

Arts

Arts

PE
PE

Dinner

Homework

Night rest

Biology
Biology

German

Maths

Spanish

Excursion

Workshop
(sports, creative,
social)

Dinner Dinner

Activities

Night rest Night rest

Spanish Club

Remedial Teaching

Dinner

Homework

Night rest
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