

Schedule Year 11

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
08:00	Maths		German	English	Biology	- - - - -	
08:45	Maths		German	English	Biology		
09:45	Ethics	English	History	Geography	German		Spanish Club
10:30	Ethics	German	History	Geography	Maths		
11:25	English	Spanish	Maths	Remedial Teaching	Spanish		Remedial Teaching
12:10	Social Studies	Spanish	Biology	reneated reading			
13:50		P-Seminar	Economics & Law	Arts		Excursion	
14:35	-	P-Seminar	Economics & Law	Arts	-		
15:35		W-Seminar	Room Check	PE	Workshop (sports, creative, social)		
16:20		W-Seminar		PE			
17:00	Club Activities		Remedial Teaching				
17:30							
18:00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner
19:00							
19:30	Homework	Homework	Homework	Homework	Activities		Homework
20:00							
20:30							
21:00						-	
21:30	_						
22:00	_						
22:30	Night rest	Night rest	Night rest	Night rest			Night rest
23:30					Night rest	Night rest	